*

Tee#1

Joel Dahmen
Gary Woodland
Camilo Villegas
Michael Thompson
Robby Shelton
John Daly
Sung Kang
Troy Merritt
Adam Hadwin
Brendan Steele
Tyler Duncan

Tee#1

Vaughn Taylor
Brian Stuard
Bill Haas

Pat Perez

Nate Lashley
Padraig Harrington
Ryan Armour
Ryan Moore
Thomas Pieters
Adam Schenk
Scott Brown

Denotes Sponsor Choice

Barracuda Championship

Pro Am

Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Starting Times

7:00
7:11
* 7:22
7:33
7:44
* 7:55
8:06
8:17
8:28
8:39
8:50

Starting Times

12:00
12:11
* 12:22
12:33
12:44
* 12:55
1:06
1:17
* 1:28
1:39
1:50

Tee #10

Richy Werenski
Nick Taylor

*  Luke Donald
Andrew Landry
Doc Redman

*  Parker McLachlin
Harold Varner Il
Xinjun Zhang
Maverick McNealy
Tom Hoge
Mark Hubbard

Tee # 10

Patrick Rodgers
Chez Reavie

* Mito Pereira
Emiliano Grillo
Scott Piercy

* Brenden Grace
Scott Harrington
Brandt Snedeker
Sam Ryder
Wyndham Clark

AM Alternates
1 Brian Gay
2 Scott Stallings
3 Tom Lewis

PM Alternates
1 Beau Hossler
2 Brice Garnett
3 Bo Hoag




