

**Barracuda Championship
Pro Am
Wednesday, August 4, 2021**

Tee # 1	Starting Times	Tee # 10
Joel Dahmen	7:00	Richy Werenski
Gary Woodland	7:11	Nick Taylor
Camilo Villegas	* 7:22	* Luke Donald
Michael Thompson	7:33	Andrew Landry
Robby Shelton	7:44	Doc Redman
John Daly	* 7:55	* Parker McLachlin
Sung Kang	8:06	Harold Varner III
Troy Merritt	8:17	Xinjun Zhang
Adam Hadwin	8:28	Maverick McNealy
Brendan Steele	8:39	Tom Hoge
Tyler Duncan	8:50	Mark Hubbard

Tee # 1	Starting Times	Tee # 10
Vaughn Taylor	12:00	Patrick Rodgers
Brian Stuard	12:11	Chez Reavie
Bill Haas	* 12:22	* Mito Pereira
Pat Perez	12:33	Emiliano Grillo
Nate Lashley	12:44	Scott Piercy
Padraig Harrington	* 12:55	* Brenden Grace
Ryan Armour	1:06	Scott Harrington
Ryan Moore	1:17	Brandt Snedeker
Thomas Pieters	* 1:28	Sam Ryder
Adam Schenk	1:39	Wyndham Clark
Scott Brown	1:50	

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

AM Alternates

- 1 Brian Gay
- 2 Scott Stallings
- 3 Tom Lewis

PM Alternates

- 1 Beau Hossler
- 2 Brice Garnett
- 3 Bo Hoag